
ClassName PlaceBackNo HorseName Rider Owner Tot

GREEN LEVEL

1 405 ML SONITAS BOY DALPIAZ SOFIA MUSARO' ANTONIO 68

2 204 HANDGUN WHIZ CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 67,5

3 392 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA 67

4 395 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 66,5

5 396 SPIRIT FLASH OVER TOMMASINI SAMUEL VIVIANI MIRKO 66

6 203 MERADA FRITZ R DOC SEEBER SABRINA 63,5

7 396 SPIRIT FLASH OVER CANDELA ARONNE VIVIANI MIRKO 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

1 212 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 72,5

2 377 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 72

3 385 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 70

4 386 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5

INT OPEN REGIONALE

1 196 GD O LENA JJ KOMPATSCHER ALOIS OBRIST JOSEF 72

2 194 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 70

3 180 ELECTRIC WHIZ BONADOMANE ANDREA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 69,5

4 398 SCRAT OLENA SG PICHLER PETER PICHLER LUKAS 0

4 408 GB JACS BOND BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO scratch

LADIES REGIONALE

1 374 THE MAGIC SHOW SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA 69,5

2 404 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 69

3 211 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 68

4 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 67

5 383 CROWN ROYAL OAK MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

1 212 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 72,5

2 381 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 70,5

3 402 CR SPANISH COOL BAR ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 70

3 375 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 70

5 411 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5

6 410 OL SMART DANCER WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 69

6 384 SHINEBAR WHIZ GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 69

6 374 THE MAGIC SHOW SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA 69

9 191 RUBIO KING SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 67,5

10 376 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 66,5

11 406 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD BROZZI ANDREA PONGAN MARTA 66

12 403 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL scratch



LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

1 391 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 69

2 393 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68

NON PRO REGIONALE

1 212 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 72,5

2 385 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 70

3 386 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

1 211 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70

2 411 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68,5

2 386 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 68,5

4 410 OL SMART DANCER WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 68

5 378 RS MINT STICK BROZZI ANDREA BROZZI ANDREA 64,5

6 384 SHINEBAR WHIZ GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 0

6 385 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 0

6 188 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 0

6 407 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

6 189 ARC FRECK ENTERPRISE SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

1 193 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 70

2 185 WHIZONABLE BELTRAMINI TOMMASO RIGHETTI MATTEO 69

2 183 ARC GHOST AND GUN BELTRAMINI TOMMASO MICHELETTI VERENA 69

4 391 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68

5 393 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 66

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

1 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 379 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 69

3 186 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 68

3 404 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 68

3 383 CROWN ROYAL OAK MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 68

6 375 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 66,5

6 192 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 66,5

8 239 FRITZ FIGHTER BENETTI ANNA BENETTI ANNA 66

8 374 THE MAGIC SHOW SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER VIKTORIA 66

10 398 SCRAT OLENA SG PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 65

10 389 CN MIFIS SUNRISE PAMPOLINI PATRICK PAMPOLINI PATRICK 65

12 384 SHINEBAR WHIZ GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 60,5

13 376 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 0

13 381 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 0



NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI 1 388 SJ JAC PINE MALAGUTI EMILY PRECANIA DANNY 68

2 396 SPIRIT FLASH OVER CANDELA ARONNE VIVIANI MIRKO 67

2 392 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA 67

4 396 SPIRIT FLASH OVER TOMMASINI SAMUEL VIVIANI MIRKO 66,5

5 395 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 65,5

6 400 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 64

OPEN  REGIONALE

1 194 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 70

2 403 RS RAMATONIC LENA CANCIANI RENZO VINATZER CAROL 68,5

3 193 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 0

3 408 GB JACS BOND BONADOMANE ANDREA RIGAMONTI MAURO scratch

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

1 407 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 68

2 377 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE

1 188 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 69,5

2 381 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 69

2 384 SHINEBAR WHIZ GASSER KEVIN GASSER KEVIN 69

4 411 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68,5

4 379 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 68,5

4 185 WHIZONABLE RIGHETTI MATTEO RIGHETTI MATTEO 68,5

7 239 FRITZ FIGHTER BENETTI ANNA BENETTI ANNA 68

8 192 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 67

9 186 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 66,5

9 390 WIMPYSTEIN ZANASI CARLOTTA PUCCIARELLI ROSELLA 66,5

11 406 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD PONGAN MARTA PONGAN MARTA 64,5

12 182 WHEELING N GREAT DE MATTIA SERENA DE MATTIA SERENA 64

13 389 CN MIFIS SUNRISE PAMPOLINI PATRICK PAMPOLINI PATRICK 62

14 184 TUFF LIL GUN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN 60

15 180 ELECTRIC WHIZ KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA scratch

ROOKIE/YOUTH

1 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71

2 403 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 70,5

3 399 DRY STEPS PARDELLER VIKTORIA MADER ANDREA 70

4 380 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69

5 397 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 0

5 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 0

5 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO n.s.



SHORT STIRRUP
1 399 DRY STEPS SEEHAUSER NOEMI MADER ANDREA 70

2 380 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69,5

3 581 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZENI LUCA 69

3 202 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 69

3 207 CHOCOLATE BOBALOU BUCCINI CINDY DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO 69

6 204 HANDGUN WHIZ CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 68,5

6 181 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI FRANCESCA BANFI ALESSIA 68,5

9 181 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI ISABELLA BANFI ALESSIA 68

11 188 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO GABRIELLI VITTORIA DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 67,5

12 181 PFM TWO SOCKS CASTELLANI GIULIA BANFI ALESSIA 67

14 395 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 0

14 387 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER MAYRL SABRINA KARBON HELGA scratch

YOUTH < 13

1 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70

2 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 68,5

3 380 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 0

YOUTH REGIONALE

1 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70

2 403 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 69,5

3 211 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69

4 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 68,5

5 397 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 68

6 380 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 0

6 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 0


